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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 11 lat i starsi
2014-12-13 - 16:30 Wyniki
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"1:11.10 Samulik Magdalena 00107 Gliwice 2013-03-10
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat i starsi

1. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.68 479 37.67 42.01
2. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.71 413 39.20 44.51
3. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:26.70 372 40.68 46.02
4. Przeniosło Julia 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.20 281 45.17 50.03
5. Zawisza Marta 00 Zryw Opole 1:38.49 253 47.73 50.76
6. Denisiewicz Natalia 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:39.22 248 46.29 52.93
7. Budzińska Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:39.79 244 48.92 50.87
8. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:43.35 219 48.06 55.29
9. Kopania Adrianna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:44.21 214 49.83 54.38

10. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:49.45 184 51.58 57.87
11. Kostrzewska Zuzanna 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:49.91 182 50.76 59.15
12. Piecha Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:50.35 180 50.71 59.64
13. Puszczewicz Zuzanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:54.71 160 54.10 1:00.61
14. Bania Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:55.44 157 K-2 53.76 1:01.68

DYSKW. Grzybowska Kinga 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-15
DYSKW. Popiela Ewa 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie

11 lat

1. Budzińska Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:39.79 244 48.92 50.87
2. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:43.35 219 48.06 55.29
3. Piecha Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:50.35 180 50.71 59.64
4. Puszczewicz Zuzanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:54.71 160 54.10 1:00.61
5. Bania Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:55.44 157 K-2 53.76 1:01.68

DYSKW. Popiela Ewa 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie

12 - 13 lat

1. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.71 413 39.20 44.51
2. Przeniosło Julia 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.20 281 45.17 50.03
3. Denisiewicz Natalia 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:39.22 248 46.29 52.93
4. Kopania Adrianna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:44.21 214 49.83 54.38
5. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:49.45 184 51.58 57.87
6. Kostrzewska Zuzanna 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:49.91 182 50.76 59.15

DYSKW. Grzybowska Kinga 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-15

14 - 16 lat

1. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.68 479 37.67 42.01
2. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:26.70 372 40.68 46.02
3. Zawisza Marta 00 Zryw Opole 1:38.49 253 47.73 50.76


